RB 95

Erwelterter Fahrplan zum Hessentag 20.-29.05.2016

Siegen - Dillenburg

Montag - Freitag
Samstag

Sonn- und Feiertag

Siegen ab  7:37 8:37
Rudersdorf 7:48 8:48
Dillbrecht 7:54 8:54
Rodenbach 7:57 8:57
Haiger 8:01 9:01
Sechshelden 8:04  9:04
Dillenburg an  8:09 9:09
Dillenburg - Siegen

Montag - Freitag ° °
Samstag

Sonn- und Feiertag

Dillenburg ab 5:21 6:07
Sechshelden 5:25 6:11
Haiger 5:29 6:15
Rodenbach 5:33 6:19
Dillbrecht 5:37 6:23
Rudersdorf 5:42 6:29
Siegen an  5:54 6:40
Aktuelle Fahrplaninfos unter
www.dreilaenderbahn.de

H'EB /7 NwL

8:37  9:37 | 9:37
8:48  9:48  9:48
8:54  9:54  9:54
8:57 957  9:57
9:01 10:01  10:01
9:04 10:04 10:04
9:09 10:09  10:09
. .

.

.
6:51 = 6:51 7:21
6:55  6:55  7:25
6:59 | 6:59 7:29
7:03 7:03 7:33
7:07 | 7:07 7:37
7:13 7:13  7:43
7:24 | 7:246 7:54
SPNV-Nord

<

10:37
10:48
10:54
10:57
11:01
11:04

11:09

10:37
10:48
10:54
10:57
11:01
11:04

11:09

8:51
8:55
8:59
9:03
9:07
9:13
9:24

11:37
11:48
11:54
11:57
12:01
12:04

12:09

10:07
10:13

10:24

=07

RHEIN-MAIN-VERKEHRSVERBUND

11:37
11:48
11:54
11:57
12:01
12:04

12:09

10:51
10:55
10:59
11:03
11:07
11:13

11:24

12:37
12:48
12:54
12:57
13:01
13:04

13:09

11:51
11:55
11:59
12:03
12:07
12:13

12:24

12:37
12:48
12:54
12:57
13:01
13:04

13:09

12:51
12:55
12:59
13:03
13:07
13:13

13:24

13:37
13:48
13:54
13:57
14:01
14:04

14:09

12:51
12:55
12:59
13:03
13:07
13:13

13:24

13:37
13:48
13:54
13:57
14:01
14:04

14:09

13:17
13:21
13:25
13:29
13:33
13:39

13:50

14:37
14:48
14:54
14:57
15:01
15:04

15:09

13:51
13:55
13:59
14:03
14:07
14:13

14:24

14:37
14:48
14:54
14:57
15:01
15:04

15:09

13:51
13:55
13:59
14:03
14:07
14:13

14:24

15:37
15:48
15:54
15:57
16:01
16:04

16:09

14:51
14:55
14:59
15:03
15:07
15:13

15:24

15:37
15:48
15:54
15:57
16:01
16:04

16:09

14:51
14:55
14:59
15:03
15:07
15:13

15:24

16:37
16:48
16:54
16:57
17:01
17:04

17:09

15:18
15:25
15:29
15:33
15:37
15:43

15:54

16:37
16:48
16:54
16:57
17:01
17:04

17:09

15:51
15:55
15:59
16:03
16:07
16:13

16:24

17:37
17:48
17:54
17:57
18:01
18:07

18:12

15:51
15:55
15:59
16:03
16:07
16:13

16:24

17:37
17:48
17:54
17:57
18:01
18:07
18:12

16:51
16:55
16:59
17:03
17:07
17:13

17:24

18:37
18:48
18:54
18:57
19:01
19:04

19:09

16:51
16:55
16:59
17:03
17:07
17:13

17:24

18:37
18:48
18:54
18:57
19:01
19:04

19:09

17:51
17:55
17:59
18:03
18:07
18:13

18:24

19:37
19:48
19:54
19:57
20:01
20:04

20:09

17:51
17:55
17:59
18:03
18:07
18:13

18:24

19:37
19:48
19:54
19:57
20:01
20:04
20:09

18:51
18:55
18:59
19:03
19:07
19:13

19:24

20:37
20:48
20:54
20:57
21:01
21:04

21:09

18:51
18:55
18:59
19:03
19:07
19:13

19:24

19:51
19:55
19:59
20:03
20:07
20:13

20:24

19:51
19:55
19:59
20:03
20:07
20:13

20:24

20:51
20:55
20:59
21:03
21:07
21:13

21:24

21:55
21:59
22:03
22:07
22:11
22:18

22:29

22:51
22:55
22:59
23:03
23:07
23:13

23:24

23:52

23:56
0:00
0:04
0:07
0:13
0:24

ﬂlﬁnderBahn



